
 
 

 

Hudson Valley Task Force Meeting 
March 2023 Host: Vet2Vet of Ulster County 

Facilitator: Gavin T Walters Sr 
O: 845-481-4004 E: Gavin.Walters@hvncvr.org  

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83036214901?pwd=SlMveFhQRWd4SjA2VnV6U2grZDROdz09  

 
 
Our Community: 

• Dayl Wise (Army Veteran) - Veteran Art Showcase Committee Member/ Vet2Vet of 
Ulster County Veteran Writers Facilitator 

 
Veteran Entrepreneur: 

• Timothy Pena- tim.pena@outlook.com  
o Navy Seabees- (602)663-6456-www.VetJusPro.com 

• Pamela Mclean- (Organization Name) pamelad1122@yahoo.com  
 
Guest Speakers: 

• HicksStrong, Inc - www.hicksstrong.org  
o Michael Hicks mhicks@hicksstrong.org  
o Jolee Hicks jhicks@hicksstrong.org  

• Division of Addiction Treatment and Recovery- NYS Office of Addiction Services and 
Supports (NYS OASAS) 

o Kristopher Moses, M.A., CASAC- Kristopher.Moses@oasas.ny.gov  
• Division of Veteran Service (DVS) MST Coordinator 

o Woodson, Morgan (VETERANS) Morgan.Woodson@veterans.ny.gov  
• Vet2Vet of Greene County- 

o Arin Vandemark- (Army & Navy Veteran)- Arin.Vandemark@hvcncvr.org  
• NY-18 Veterans and Military Families Advisory Board 

o Malia K. Du Mont (Army Reserve) - Chief of Staff & VP for Strategy and Policy 
@ Bard College   

• Victory Hill Therapeutic Horsemanship 
o Laurie Bryceland-  Executive Director & Founder laurie@victoryhillth.org  

 
VA Health Care: 

• Hudson Valley Health Care VA 
o (VA Representative) 

• Albany Stratton VA 
o Peter Potter Director of Public Affairs Albany Stratton VA Medical Center - 

Peter.Potter@va.gov  



 
 

 

 
Hudson Valley Joseph P. Dwyer Peer Support Project: 

• Dutchess County- Vet2Vet of Dutchess County 
o Anthony Kavouras akavouras@mhadutchess.org 

• Orange County- Vet2Vet of Orange County 
o Thomas Bauer tbauer@mhaorangeny.com  

• Putnam County- Vet2Vet of Putnam County 
o   Megan Castellano megancastellano@guardianrevival.org  

• Sullivan County- Vet2Vet of Sullivan County 
o Ryan Fuller rfuller@atitoday.org 

• Ulster County- Vet2Vet of Ulster County 
o Gavin T Walters- Gavin.Walters@hvncvr.org  

 

2023 Task Force Hosting Schedule (Include this in every month’s agenda): 

• April: Dutchess 
• May: Putnam 
• June: Rockland 
• July: Orange 
• August: Sullivan 
• September: Ulster 
• October: Dutchess 
• November: Putnam 
• December: Rockland 

 
----------Zoom Invite----------- 

 
Topic: Hudson Valley Task Force Meeting 
Time: Mar 8, 2023 09:00 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83036214901?pwd=SlMveFhQRWd4SjA2VnV6U2grZDROdz09  
 
Meeting ID: 830 3621 4901 
Passcode: 777304 
One tap mobile 
+19294362866,,83036214901#,,,,*777304# US (New York) 
+16469313860,,83036214901#,,,,*777304# US 



 
 

 

 
Dial by your location 
        +1 929 436 2866 US (New York) 
        +1 646 931 3860 US 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
        +1 305 224 1968 US 
        +1 309 205 3325 US 
        +1 689 278 1000 US 
        +1 719 359 4580 US 
        +1 253 205 0468 US 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 360 209 5623 US 
        +1 386 347 5053 US 
        +1 507 473 4847 US 
        +1 564 217 2000 US 
        +1 669 444 9171 US 
        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 
Meeting ID: 830 3621 4901 
Passcode: 777304 
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/keeAtKXv6B  
 


